
Chicod PTO Board Members
2025-2026

Officers
NAME POSITION EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER
Suzanne Brooks President ps.brooks08@gmail.com 919-412-6121
Jenna Albritton Vice President jja0912@gmail.com 252-702-8700
Ally McDonald Secretary allykmcdonald@gmail.com 252-413-8658
Hermia Grimes Treasurer hhgrimes17@gmail.com 252-939-5918

Committee Chairs
Heather Creech Student Advocacy heatherleanne_18@yahoo.com 252-341-6048
Nikki Weber Communications/Membership 1202nweber@gmail.com 252-341-2313
Kathryn Grey Hospitality porterkathryn08@gmail.com 252-714-0671

Fundraising
Kaysi Kallweit Community Events K-5 kaysileigh2250@gmail.com 252-864-4542
Naomi Bruhn Community Events K-5 njbruhn@gmail.com 720-289-5709
Ashliegh Minton Community Events 6-8 abm0222@yahoo.com 252-916-6356

Community Events 6-8
Malissa Heath K-2 Parent Rep HeathM@pitt.k12.nc.us

3-5 Parent Rep
Jennifer Sumerlin 6-8 Parent Rep sumerlj@pitt.k12.nc.us 252-227-3326

6-8 Parent Rep
Lauren Hodges Audit Committee lad1215@hotmail.com 910-520-6613
Gale Boice Audit Committee galeboice@yahoo.com 904-338-1738

Audit Committee

Christie Brannon Member-at-Large brannonsboxers@outlook.com 252-714-0366
Amanda Willey Member-at-Large amandac.willey@gmail.com 518-598-6628

Member-at-Large
Brooke Roberts Volunteer br2infinity@gmail.com 801-556-6670

Volunteer
School Representatives

Leslie Hayes Principal HayesL@pitt.k12.nc.us
Laura Scott K-2 Rep scottl@pitt.k12.nc.us 828-387-1066
Heather Waddell K-2 Rep waddelh@pitt.k12.nc.us 919-738-3484

3-5 Rep
Jennifer Anderson 6-8 Rep andersonj@pitt.k12.nc.us 252-717-4651

Special Committees (Non-Voting)
Crystal Sutton Beautification CSutton@agcarolina.com 252-717-2114


